
WALL SCONCES 

FEATURES 

ORDERING INFORMATION 

The Lumensource Wall Sconce provides an excellent replacement to  
traditional light sources such as fluorescent.  The original die-cast alu-
minum housing provides high performance, energy saving, and long 

lasting light output perfect for indoor decorative lighting needs. 
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WS SC11 20 W 120   
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Standard Configuration: 

Model 

WS - Wall Sconces 

Series 

SC11 

Wattage 

10 
20 
30 
40 

Color 

Voltage 

120 
277 
(VAC input) 

 Universal input voltage for easy installation 
 Protective satin nickel finish for lasting appearance 
 Opal white acrylic diffuser for even light output 

C -  Cool white 5000K 
W -  Warm white 3000K 

SC11 SERIES 

model               series               wattage           color               voltage              options              

Options 

DM - Dimmable 


